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Bank of Baroda

India’s International Bank

Key Fact Statement for Baroda Loan against Property (Mortgage Loan) to Non-Individuals

The KFS provides you with indicative information about interest, fees and charges of this product but please refer to our final offer
letter and loan Agreement for the final terms & conditions of your loan.
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Interest Rates
(linked with EIBOR)

Eligibility | Non individuals entity (except LLC) )
Profile Business
il Calal) e
Nature of Facility e Overdraft facility — Stepped down by 15% on annual basis
38 all Azl | o Term Loan
@i ol e 715 Ay e Joal - o€l e ) @3l e
da¥af e
Purpose of Loan For any purpose other than speculation ) )
o Al e G Rl o) sll A4 ladl e Al a2 Y
Loan Limit Max — AED 20,000,000
=l as | Min — AED 100,000 )
Ikl e 220,000,000 — Gmﬁ\ 2
Skl a2 100,000 — S as
Loan to Value (LTV) Max. 50-60% of Market Value
Aagdll I Gl dad (0 % 60 — 50 V) 22l
Loan Tenor TL- Max. 7 Years
=l 1. | OD facility (subject to annual Review) with 15% annual reduction in limit )
G g 7 — (ol 2a
8l 28K 715 Gy (5 s (il e (4 sind) daad jall padd) adasill y shail) g
Moratorium period -3- months
ad 1) 3y el 3
Annualized Percentage | Starting from 4.05% to 4.55% *. APR is a reference rate, which includes applicable interest, fee &
Rate(APR) charges of the product, expressed as an annualized rate.
(APR) 4 siull 2uaill J=a | *considering Loan amount AED 20.00 Mn. and period 7 years
3¢ Al all AN g o gyl 5 Ailaall 5231 paniaty 15 ¢ gmm po Jima oo Ay sinad) donail) Jana * 74,55 U 74,05 e fass
(st JanaS Lgie Vo ¢ il
A3 78 5l 5 a8 )3 520,00 = Al dae liely *
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Option | 1
ol
Margin 50% of Market Value 40% of Market Value
el Bl Aad 50 % 50 Goud) dad (10 % 40
ROI 3.00% plus 3 months EIBOR with | 3.50% plus 3 months EIBOR  with
sle Al | minimum of 4.00% Pa minimum of 4.50% Pa
Dy | eadlnsed 30 A ALaYL % 3.00 | sl el el 3 ) ALYl 9% 3.50
Gl any Agly) ) Gy (s ) Lg% 4.00 2 2 8 Y1 gl o
Led % 4.00
Illustration —
Loan amount —1000000/-
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Tenure - 84 months
Interest -4%

Approx EMI = 13669 AED
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Skl a2 33 1,000,000 — L8l e
1565 84 — 34l

0% 4 — 3xal)

13669 = < il (5 el Lawsl

Processing Fees

0.50% of sanctioned limit with Min — AED 1000/- & Max — AED 25000/-+ VAT

Aallaall agusy | Al b ) jlal a2 25000 — ool 230 5/ L) a8 2 1000 — (331 230 43 = sasal) 2311 (50 % 0.50
A8Laqll
Property Valuation Charges As per actual
Property Legal Charges As per actual
ClSliaall 4 Al o gu ) ACEIEEINEN

Late payment Fee /
Penal Interest
skl /Al daddl s

2% per annum on overdue amount

Gl fladl e G5 9 2

PN
Prepayment /
Early settlement Charges

Sl il / Ganaal) g8l o g

1% of outstanding subject to max. AED 10000 +VAT
Aliaal) Gl 4yt ) )l a0 53 10000 2 Al Gatosdll dua ) (0 % 1
Illustration: Ofs at the time of closure-AED 25000
Charge- AED 250+VAT
3 25000- @Y <l 5 adall 3aiise gliall 1 mana il
Alaall dagll 4y jat-ad 53250~ asmy

Property Insurance
Sl e el

Mandatory With Bank Clause to be borne by borrower

i) dleats (53 il by a3l

The Bank has the right to change any or all the terms and conditions in the key fact statement, the product terms & conditions, as well

as the customer contract after giving 60 days written notice.
D) S ey Jpandl e Gl criiall alSal g da gy 5 gt N (3HEA (Gl 8301 5l AlSaY) g Ja g il OS5 e ol s il 3a,

You are hereby informed that you have the right to withdraw or cancel your Loan Application within 5 Business Days from date of signing thereof

(“Cooling-Off Period”). On the 6th Business Day (or 1 day after the expiry of the Cooling-Off Period), you must inform the Bank of your decision to
cancel or withdraw the Loan Application.

If you choose to waive your right to the Cooling-Off Period, you must, in writing, notify and/or confirm to the Bank such intention. It must be noted
that if you opt to cancel or withdraw the Loan Application within the Cooling-Off Period, you shall be responsible to pay all costs and charges that
you may have incurred in relation to your Account during the Cooling-Off Period and before the cancellation of your Account
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no longer apply.
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By signing the final offer letter, your eligibility for 5 business days cooling off period which allows you to cancel the loan without any charges will
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Any missed / delayed loan installment payment will be updated in Al Etihad Credit Bureau which would damage your credit score /history and make
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it more difficult for you to obtain credit in future.

Additionally Bank shall charge 2% Penal Interest.
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If you do not keep up your repayment/payments, you may lose your property
In case of continued non-payment, the bank will employ all available measures to recover the due amount. This may include, and not be limited to,
reaching out to you on the phone, over emails, by conducting physical visits to your home or place of employment, or filing a police complaint or
court case in all relevant jurisdictions.
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You may have to pay penalties if you pay off a loan/financing early
15S0al 55 / (52 il aesfiadl el yinia] sl

This Key Fact Statement is not an offer of Credit. The Lender is not obliged to provide you with the loan described in this key fact statement. You
will need to apply for the loan and meet our lending criteria before we can determine whether you are eligible for this loan.

Before signing your Loan agreement, you should read all the terms & conditions of the loan agreement provided to you carefully to ensure that this is
the best product for you and that you understand the features and pricing of this product.

I ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIVING AND UNDERSTAND THIS KEY FACT STATEMENT

Customer Name Contact No. E Mail.

Customer Signature Branch Officials
Date:
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